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36
37
39
41
45
47
49
50
51
52
56
59
61
63
65
68
71
74
76
77
78
82
83
84
85
89

M. Donovan Bolton
W. Stobart EVMC

B. Piercey

J. Gostage NWCC

J. Brown Stockport
S. Rush BTRDA

P. Smith Blackrod
J. Murray Bolton
K. Crawford Pendle
K. hall EVMC

M. Pomfret Pendle
D. Jones Rhyl

D. Crawshaw Preston
D. 0'Kane Spr'hill
C.C. Toothill Pendle
P. Wain Morecambe
P. Devenport Dukeries
S.R. Patmore 061MC
G.J. Matthews C&AMC

P. Kirtley De Lacy
L. Travis MASSAC
C. McCreedie WCMC
D.E. Gill KLMC

N. Firth S. Derby
S. Bentley Pendle
A. Tetley Ilkley

P
M.
M.

Morris

. Cockburn

Bolsover
Jones
Russell
Nutt
Brindle
Morley
Cox

. Williams
. Gouch
. Jones

Shuttleworth
0'Kane
Speak

T.D. Anderson
D.J. Hughes

M.

Arora

L.E. Matthews
J.R. Geldart
P.E. Campin

Px
G.
M.
M.
K.

Foy
Crabtree
Gower
Carroll
Clayton

Bolton
EVMC

NWCC
Stockport
BTRDA
Blackrod
Bolton
Pendle
Pendle
Pendle
Rhyl
Preston
Spr'hill
Pendle
Morecambe
Dukeries
061MC
C&AMC

De Lacy
Blackrod
WCMC
KLMC

S. Derby
Pendle
Ilkley

Escort 2000
Escort 1998
Escort 2100
Peugeot 104
Escort 2100
Samba 1219
Mini 1400S
Escort XR3i
Astra 1300
Celica 1600
Escort 1600
Sunbeam 1600
Escort 2100
Escort 1300
Escort 1600
Escort 1300
Imp Sport $98
Escort 2000
Capri 1700
Escort 2000
Herald 1854
Fiat 128 1300
Sunbeam 1598
Sunbeam 1598
Mini 1298
Mini 1340



